
 

nvRx 

cixÿvi ZvwiL: 2

µwgK bs Ae¯’vb  

1 K-1. W. Gg. G. Iqv
2 K-2. W. Gg. G. Iqv
3 K-3. W. Gg. G. Iqv
4 K-4. W. Gg. G. Iqv
5 K-5. W. Gg. G. Iqv
6 L. GKv‡WwgK feb
 ‡gvU 
 

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb 

1 Kÿ bs 101
2 Kÿ bs 10
3 Kÿ bs 103
4 Kÿ bs 104
5 Kÿ bs 105
6 Kÿ bs 109
7 Kÿ bs 110
8 Kÿ bs 134
9 Kÿ bs 135
10 Kÿ bs 136
11 Kÿ bs 137
12 Kÿ bs 141
13 Kÿ bs 142
14 Kÿ bs 143
 ‡gvU
 

µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb 

1 Kÿ bs 210
2 Kÿ bs 235
3 Kÿ bs 241
4 Kÿ bs 243
 ‡gvU
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nvRx †gvnv¤§` `v‡bk weÁvb I cÖhyw
w`bvRcyi

fwZ© cixÿv
Avmb web¨vm F2 (607706-

ZvwiL: 21-01-2019, mgq: mKvj 11.00
 

mswÿß Avmb web¨vm 
msL¨v 

G. Iqv‡R` feb (bxPZjv) 940 
2. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (2qZjv 280 
3. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (Z…Zxq Zjv) 836 
4. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (PZz_© Zjv) 540 
5. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (cÂg Zjv) 1028 

WwgK feb-1 (K…wl Abyl`) 733 
4357 

K-1. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (bxPZjv)
Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡

nB
Kÿ bs 101 45 
Kÿ bs 102 45 
Kÿ bs 103 100 
Kÿ bs 104 100 
Kÿ bs 105 100 
Kÿ bs 109 40 
Kÿ bs 110 40 
Kÿ bs 134 40 
Kÿ bs 135 40 
Kÿ bs 136 45 
Kÿ bs 137 45 
Kÿ bs 141 100 
Kÿ bs 142 100 
Kÿ bs 143 100 
gvU 940 

K-2. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (
Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v 

nB
Kÿ bs 210 50 
Kÿ bs 235 50 
Kÿ bs 241 90 
Kÿ bs 243 90 
gvU 280 

bk weÁvb I cÖhyw³ wekŵe`¨vjq (nvwecÖwe), 
w`bvRcyi 

fwZ© cixÿv-2019 
-612062) 

2019, mgq: mKvj 11.00- ỳcyi 12.30 Uv  

‡ivj bs 
nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
607706 608645 
608646 608925 
608926 609761 
609762 610301 
610302 611329 
611330 612062 
  

R` feb (bxPZjv) 
‡ivj bs 
nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
607706 607750 
607751 607795 
607796 607895 
607896 607995 
607996 608095 
608096 608135 
608136 608175 
608176 608215 
608216 608255 
608256 608300 
608301 608345 
608346 608445 
608446 608545 
608546 608645 
  

R` feb (2qZjv) 
‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
608646 608695 
608696 608745 
608746 608835 
608836 608925 
  

 



2  

K-3. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (Z…Zxq Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 301 90 608926 609015 
2 Kÿ bs 302 90 609016 609105 
3 Kÿ bs 303 90 609106 609195 
4 Kÿ bs 304 90 609196 609285 
5 Kÿ bs 305 90 609286 609375 
6 Kÿ bs 309 50 609376 609425 
7 Kÿ bs 335 50 609426 609475 
8 Kÿ bs 341 94 609476 609569 
9 Kÿ bs 342 96 609570 609665 
10 Kÿ bs 343 96 609666 609761 
 ‡gvU 836   

K-4. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (PZz_© Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 401 90 609762 609851 
2 Kÿ bs 403 60 609852 609911 
3 Kÿ bs 404 40 609912 609951 
4 Kÿ bs 405 90 609952 610041 
5 Kÿ bs 409 30 610042 610071 
6 Kÿ bs 410 30 610072 610101 
7 Kÿ bs 434 20 610102 610121 
8 Kÿ bs 441 90 610122 610211 
9 Kÿ bs 443 90 610212 610301 
 ‡gvU 540   

K-5. W. Gg. G. Iqv‡R` feb (cÂg Zjv) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 Kÿ bs 501 90 610302 610391 
2 Kÿ bs 502 90 610392 610481 
3 Kÿ bs 503 90 610482 610571 
4 Kÿ bs 504 90 610572 610661 
5 Kÿ bs 505 90 610662 610751 
6 Kÿ bs 510 48 610752 610799 
7 Kÿ bs 534 40 610800 610839 
8 Kÿ bs 535 40 610840 610879 
9 Kÿ bs 536 90 610880 610969 
10 Kÿ bs 537 90 610970 611059 
11 Kÿ bs 541 90 611060 611149 
12 Kÿ bs 542 90 611150 611239 
13 Kÿ bs 543 90 611240 611329 
 ‡gvU 1028   

L. GKv‡WwgK feb-1 (K…wl Abyl`) 
µwgK bs Ae ’̄vb  msL¨v ‡ivj bs 

nB‡Z ch©šÍ 
1 K„wl imvqb j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 35 611330 611364 
2 K„wl imvqb j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 30 611365 611394 
3 g„wËKv weÁvb j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 30 611395 611424 
4 g„wËKv weÁvb j¨ve-2 (2q Zjv) 25 611425 611449 
5 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 103 (bxP Zjv) 100 611450 611549 
6 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 35 611550 611584 
7 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-2 (bxP Zjv) 30 611585 611614 
8 D`¨vbZË¡ j¨ve-3 (bxP Zjv) 36 611615 611650 
9 G‡Mªv‡bvwg j¨ve-1 (bxP Zjv) 32 611651 611682 
10 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 201 (2q Zjv) 150 611683 611832 
11 ‡kÖYx Kÿ 202 (2q Zjv) 150 611833 611982 
12 dmj kixiZË¡ I B‡KvjRx j¨ve-1 (2q Zjv) 30 611983 612012 
13 dmj kixiZË¡ I B‡KvjRx j¨ve-2 (3q Zjv) 50 612013 612062 
 ‡gvU 734   
 


